~j~iEE3AL.fUND ACTUAL ACTUAL AI3OPTED AMENDED ESTIMATE PROPOSED ADOPTED
EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES BUDGET BUDGET EXPENDITURES BUDGET BUDGET
2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2016-17 111116-212812017 2017-18 2017-18
TRUSTEES ________
i01 o.1A Trustee Salary 999984 9,999.84 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
101O.2A Trustee Equipment ________
lOio.4A Trustee Contractual 50.00 50.00 500.00 500.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL TRUSTEES 10,049.84 10,049.84 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,050.00 10,050.00 10,050.00

1910.4A Unallocated Ins 1,038.00 1,038.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,038.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
1920.4A Municipal Dues 767.00 767.00 767.00 767.00 767.00 767.00 767.00
1950.4A Village Law Codification - 1,320.00 1,320.00
1990.4A ContingencyAcct - - 30,587.00 30,587.00 - 35,000.00 27,495.00
1930.4A Judgement& Claims 12,775.00 - 2,500.00 2,500.00 - 2,500.00 2,500.00
1980.2A Walton St. Storm Sewer - 10,107.71 - - 152,135.00 - -
1980.2500A Fixed Asset Inventory - 2,045.40 - - 2,045.40 - -
TOTAL SPECIAL ITEMS 14,580.00 13,958.11 36,854.00 36,854.00 155,985.40 41,087.00 33,582.00
POLICE
3120.1OA Chief Salary 54,144.68 56,108.08 56,077.00 56,077.00 55,942.00 57,500.00 57,500.00
31201001A Chief Stipend 3,588.96 2,901.72 3,105.00 3,105.00 3,105.00 4,487.00 4,487.00
3120.12A Patrolmen Salary 100,602.14 124,519.44 120,000.00 120,000.00 126,390.00 128,000.00 128,000.00
3120.13A Crossing Guard Salary 3,187.50 3,070.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 1,820.00 - -
3120.14A DPW Salary 200.17 1,343.76 300.00 300.00 1,760.00 500.00 500.00
3120.15A Homeland Security-Salary 2,136.11 1,209.94 - - 575.00 - -
3120.2A Equipment 31,317.96 10,338.24 7,850.00 7,850.00 1,515.00 2,950.00 2,950.00
3120.2101A Equipment Repairs 885.38 226.66 1,633.00 1,633.00 21.00 3,553.00 3,553.00
3120.41A Contractual 7,490.68 6,525.95 8,500.00 8,500.00 6,100.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
3120.4107A Heating Fuel 4,232.68 1,554.83 5,500.00 5,500.00 1,600.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
3120.4109A Fuel for Vehicles 5,402.44 4,349.13 6,500.00 6,500.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
3120.41210A Uniform-Hayes - 202.38 250.00 250.00 250.00
3120.4127A Uniform-Marshall 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
3120.4126A Uniform-Moot 249.82 237.58 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
3120.4129A Uniform-Moran 183.91 229.19 400.00 400.00 250.00 114.00 114.00
3120.4123A Uniforrn-Shaw 250.00 242.97 250.00 250.00 250.00 200.00 200.00
3120.41340A Uniform-David 249.24 164.24 400.00 400.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
3120.41 35A Uniform-Jorgenson - 249.60 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
3120.4125A Uniform-Tarkowski 49.06 250.00 400.00 400.00 250.00 74.00 74.00
3120.41 360A Uniform-Giaquinto - 398.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
3120.4137A lJniform-Delosh 182.94 204.97 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
3120.41220A Uniform-Wilson - 249.08 250.00 250.00 250.00 194.00 194.00
3120.41240A Uniform-Opperman 80.00 80.00
3120.43000A Uniform-Taylor - 400.00 250.00 247.00 247.00
3120.4201A Telephone 1,403.43 1,203.82 1,600.00 1,600.00 1,410.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
3120.4202A Electric 2,319.56 2,780.24 3,200.00 3,200.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
3120.4303A lnsurance-Vehc & Liab 12,000.00 12,071.14 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,000.00 16,000.00 15,000.00
3120.4604A School & Training 960.51 39.81 1,500.00 1,500.00 40.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL POLICE 231,437.17 231,470.77 236,115.00 236,115.00 224,428.00 235,799.00 234,799.00
ACTUAL ACTUAL ADOPTED AMENDED ESTIMATE PROPOSED ADOPTED
, ,, EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES BUDGET BUDGET EXPENDITURES BUDGET BUDGET
2014-15 2015.16 2016-17 2016-17 111116-212812017 2017-18 2017-18
JAIL
3150.41A Contractual - - - - - - -
31 50.41 07A Fuel for Heating - - - - - - -
3150.4301A Poatage 57.67 102.15 50.00 50.00 81.66 50.00 50.00